Types
3000 K, 4000 K
CRI ≥ 80, 3 SDCM
up to 123 lm/W
L90 @ 50 000 h
non DIM, DALI-2
LED conversion module
VELA / MENO / COMBO

Order options
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000 K 5
4000 K 6
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3
LIGHT OPTIC COVER
opal
microprismatic
1 ADDR.
INSET
TYPE SYSTEM POWER
5.4 W
ORDER CODE
170 007-INRD01701
260 11.2 W 007-INRD02601
350 16.6 W 007-INRD03501
450 29.8 W 007-INRD04501
650 50 W 007-INRD06501
950 77 W 007-INRD09501
1250 154 W 007-INRD12501
220-240 V
RG 0
IEC 62471 X-PERT X-PERT
LUMINOUS FLUX value calculated for
CRI ≥ 80, 4000 K, colour white
3000 K -4 %
xal.com
MICROPRISMATIC COVER
TYPE LUMINOUS FLUX LUMINAIRE ORDER CODE
170 441 lm VELA / MENO 006-CORD01701P
170 441 lm COMBO 006-CORD01702P
260 1020 lm VELA / MENO 006-CORD02601P
260 1020 lm COMBO 006-CORD02602P
350 1750 lm VELA / MENO / COMBO 006-CORD03501P
450 3270 lm VELA / MENO / COMBO 006-CORD04501P
650 5860 lm VELA / MENO / COMBO 006-CORD06501P
950 9010 lm VELA / MENO / COMBO 006-CORD09501P
1250 18900 lm VELA / MENO / COMBO 006-CORD12501P
OPAL COVER
TYPE LUMINOUS FLUX LUMINAIRE ORDER CODE
170 449 lm VELA / MENO 006-CORD01701O
170 449 lm COMBO 006-CORD01702O
260 1040 lm VELA / MENO 006-CORD02601O
260 1040 lm COMBO 006-CORD02602O
350 1770 lm VELA / MENO / COMBO 006-CORD03501O
450 3240 lm VELA / MENO / COMBO 006-CORD04501O
650 5780 lm VELA / MENO / COMBO 006-CORD06501O
950 8940 lm VELA / MENO / COMBO 006-CORD09501O
1250 18900 lm VELA / MENO / COMBO 006-CORD12501O
Rev. 002/2023-10